Model TSG
Digital Temperature Gauge / Switch
Description
TSG model contains Microprocessor in default. Moreover, it is a Temperature Gauge / Switch with
characteristics of LED Display, 1~5VDC or 4~20mA(3wire) Analog Output, 2-Channel RELAY
Output. Since it uses IP65 structure, there is no limitation with environmental conditions. As PT100,
Indicator and Switch are integrated in order to realize providing it at low price.
Features

․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright ⓒ 2009 SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.(20090930)
Ordering Information
TSG  A 0010 C  48-100/50- G/A
Model Name Material of Protection Tube
A : STS316
Output B : STS316L
A : 1~5V C : STS304
B : 2-Ch. Relay, 1~5V D : Titanium
C : 4~20mA(3Wire) E : Monel
D : 2-Ch. Relay, 4~20mA(3Wire)
Process Connection
Temperature Range A : R(PT)3/8" G : R(PT)1/8"
C050 : -50~0℃ 0200 : 0~200℃ B : G(PF)3/8" H : G(PF)1/8"
±050 : -50~50℃ 0300 : 0~300℃ C : R(PT)1/4" E : R(PT)1/2"
0050 : 0~50℃ 0400 : 0~400℃ D : G(PF)1/4" Q : G(PF)1/2"
0100 : 0~100℃
Temperature Unit Insert Length
C : ℃ ℓ(mm)
F : ℉
Length
Sheath Out Diameter L(mm)
32 : Φ3.2 64 : Φ6.4
48 : Φ4.8 80 : Φ8.0